BACK IN SCHOOL Brendan Emmett Quigley (www.brendanemmettquigley.com)
ACROSS
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20.
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30.

39.

40.
41.
42.
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47.
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60.
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65.

66.

2016 Republican
candidate Donald
labeled as "low
energy"

. Took care of, as a

bill

. Completely wrecks
. Hospital ward, for

short

Strong desire

Ark's landing spot
No sharer

Sly's emo boxer?
Letters from a
Muslim's deity?
Creature that
generates electricity
Regard as
Furniture wood
Military group
Gearwheel's
projection
Moviefone's parent
co.

Rouse Martin
known for nailing
tenets to a church
door?

Step between fa
and la

Provides a room for
Before, in poetry

"l need help getting
this into English"?
Consumed

No later than

Plane part

Exotic pet choice
28-Down article
Ace's stat

Most uncomfortable
place to sleep for
overnight guests?

Wreck ltaly's
capital?

Since 1/1: Abbr.
Acquire

Stops outside of the
city

General known for
chicken dishes

52

(J
o9

()

65

67

68

©2016

67. Sneaker company
with a red triangle
logo

68. Barclays Center
squad

69. Wedding promise

DOWN
1. Religious war
2. French school
3. Taps, e.g.
4. Bet where nobody
wins
5. Go for ___ (jog)
6. White house?
7. American rival
8. Catches some rays
9."__ wascrazy and
could be grounded"
("Catch-22")
10. Eastern belief
11. Traveled like a
grenade
Magic, famously
Panache

12.
13.

19.
21.
25.

26.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.

36.

37.

38.
43.

Pest-seeing cry
Crazy way to run
One doing the
podcast with you
Saison, e.g.

See 53-Across
Memo-routing abbr.
Burning residue
Feeling of despair
Requirement

Small carpenter
Words With Friends
tile: Abbr.

Nat. that won the
most medals in the
2016 Olympics
Supposedly
unscripted
programming
Class where you
can work on your
figures

Born overseas
Golden ratio symbol

.In__ of

. Furniture wood
. Climber's ridge
. Prep, as a

turducken

. "Dayum"

. Politician Hatch
. Unified

. "Au contraire!"

. Fund, as a chair
. Policy expert

. "Heroes in a half

shell," briefly

. Tell all, with "up”
. Margin setting
. 2016 Olympics city



